导轨开关电源（EDP系列）
Din-Rail power supply（EDP series）
                                                75 W 单路输出
                                            75 W Single output
                                                Approvals:CE,ULpending
                                                Size(L×W×H): 53mm ×126mm×120mm
产品特性:
● 全范围 AC 输入

Operating humidity         20~90%RH,non-condensing
Storage humidity           10~95%RH,non-condensing
EMC & safety standards     UL508,TUV EN60950-1
EN55011,EN55022 class B
EN61000-3-2,3
EN61000-4,2,3,4,5,6,8,11
ENV50204, EN50204,
EN61000-6-2
Withstand voltage             I/P-O/P:3KV.1min
I/P-FG:2KV.1min
                            O/P-FG:1KV.1min
 MTBF                       120000 h at 25°C
 Weight                      1.1Kg/pcs
P/N Output Tol. R&N Effi. Output voltage setting Load regulation
产品型号 输出 容差 纹波&噪声 效率 输出电压调整率 负载调整率
EDP-75-12 12V/0~6.25A ±1% 80 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
EDP-75-24 24V/0~3.2A ±1% 80 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
EDP-75-48 24V/0~1.5A ±1% 100 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
导轨开关电源（EDP系列）
Din-Rail power supply（EDP series）
                                                120 W 单路输出

Operating humidity         20~90%RH,non-condensing
Storage humidity           10~95%RH,non-condensing
EMC & safety standards     UL508,TUV EN60950-1
EN55011,EN55022 class B
EN61000-3-2,3
EN61000-4,2,3,4,5,6,8,11
ENV50204, EN50204,
EN61000-6-2
Withstand voltage             I/P-O/P:2KV.1min
I/P-FG:2KV.1min
                            O/P-FG:1.5KV.1min
 MTBF                       120000 h at 25°C
 Weight                      1.1Kg/pcs
P/N Output Tol. R&N Effi. Output voltage setting Load regulation
产品型号 输出 容差 纹波&噪声 效率 输出电压调整率 负载调整率
EDP-120-12 12V/0~10A ±1% 80 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
EDP-120-24 24V/0~5A ±1% 80 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
EDP-120-48 24V/0~2.5A ±1% 100 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
导轨开关电源（EDP系列）
Din-Rail power supply（EDP series）
                                                240 W 单路输出

Operating humidity         20~90%RH,non-condensing
Storage humidity           10~95%RH,non-condensing
EMC & safety standards     UL508,TUV EN60950-1
EN55011,EN55022 class B
EN61000-3-2,3
EN61000-4,2,3,4,5,6,8,11
ENV50204, EN50204,
EN61000-6-2
Withstand voltage             I/P-O/P:2KV.1min
I/P-FG:2KV.1min
                            O/P-FG:1.5KV.1min
 MTBF                       120000 h at 25°C
 Weight                      1.1Kg/pcs
P/N Output Tol. R&N Effi. Output voltage setting Load regulation
产品型号 输出 容差 纹波&噪声 效率 输出电压调整率 负载调整率
EDP-240-12 12V/0~20A ±1% 80 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
EDP-240-24 24V/0~10A ±1% 80 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
EDP-240-48 24V/0~5A ±1% 100 MV 80% ±10% ±0.5%
导轨开关电源（DP系列）
Din-Rail power supply(DP series)
                                                45 W 单路输出
                                            45 W Single output

screw DIN terminal
Weight                   0.31Kg/pcs
P/N
产品型号
Output
输出
Tol.
容差
R&N
纹波&噪声
Effi.
效率
DC adjustment range
DC可调范围
DP-45-5 5V,0~5A ±2% 50 mV 75% 5V~5.5V
DP-45-12 12V,0~3.5A ±2% 100 mV 83% 12V~14V
DP-45-24 24V,0~2.0A ±1% 120 mV 85% 24V~28V
DP-45-48 48V,0~1.0A ±1% 200 mV 85% 48V~53V
导轨开关电源（DP系列）
Din-Rail power supply(DP series)
150 W 单路输出
                                          150 W Single output

Connection             I/P:3 poles
                       O/P: 4 poles screw DIN terminal
Weight                 0.79Kg/pcs
P/N
产品型号
Output
输出
Tol.
容差
R&N
纹波&噪声
Effi.
效率
DC adjustment range
DC可调范围
DP-150-12 12V,0~13A ±2% 80 mV 86% 12~14V
DP-150-24 24V,0~6.3A ±1% 80 mV 88% 24~28V
DP-150-48 48V,0~3.2A ±1% 100 mV 89% 48~53V
导轨开关电源（DP系列）
Din-Rail power supply(DP series)
                                                  240 W 单路输出
                                              240 W Single output

Connection             I/P:3 poles
                       O/P: 6 poles screw DIN terminal
Weight                 0.98Kg/pcs
P/N
产品型号
Output
输出
Tol.
容差
R&N
纹波&噪声
Effi.
效率
DC adjustment range
DC可调范围
DP-240-12 12V,0~15A ±2% 100 mV 88% 12~14V
DP-240-24 24V,0~10A ±1% 100mV 90% 24~28V
DP-240-48 48V,0~5A ±1% 150mV 91% 48~53V
导轨开关电源（DP系列）
Din-Rail power supply(DP series)
                                                  480 W 单路输出
                                              480 W Single output

Connection              I/P:3 poles,O/P: 6 poles
screw DIN terminal
Weight                  1.30Kg/pcs
P/N
产品型号
Output
输出
Tol.
容差
R&N
纹波&噪声
Effi.
效率
DC adjustment range
DC可调范围
DP-480-24 24V,0~20A ±1% 100mV 90% 24~28V
DP-480-48 48V,0~10A ±1% 150mV 91% 48~53V
导轨开关电源（EDA系列）
Din-Rail power supply（EDA series）
                                                120 W 单路输出
                                            120 W Single output